Fischerverein Sportfischerclub St. Wolfgang

Vereinsfischen Seepromenade

Jugendfischen 2006

Eisl Florian

Klinser Marcel
Pfister Manfred
Pdllmann Martin jun.
Appesbacher Josef
Appesbacher Florian
Appesbacher Michael

NogakwNE

Gesamtausfang

ohne Wertung
Mosenbichler Andreas
Unterberger Valentin
Pdllmann Matthias

2,66 kg
2,40 kg
1,13 kg
0,97 kg
0,75 kg
0,54 kg
0,27 kg

6,32 kg

am 20.08.2006

1 Brachse, 1 Aitel u. 9 Rotaugen
2 Brachsen

1 Brachse

1 Brachse

1 Brachse

1 Aitel

1 Aitel



